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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32660

Division: 13UB 3rd EAST2

Date: saturday, May 3, 2025

Home: 12 (13U) NCRT Reidsville

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: H3

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 12 (13U) WFC Celtic
0123 465%6 7289

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

12 (13U) NCRT Reidsville

011
012
013
015
016

017
019
002
020
021
023
024
025
026
004
005
050

055
008

C

Name

Juan Nicolas Barreto Ortiz

Jesus Tzun
Leonardo Alvarez
Anthony Torres

Jose Jesus Caratachea
Mota

Cristian Gonzalez
Kevin Miramontes
Leonardo Ramirez
Sebastian Salas
Gus Taylor
Geovani Uribe
Diego Myers
August Myers
Cole Johnson
Vincent King
Isaac Robles

Dillon Sandoval

Wilson
Greyson Horne

Victor Gonzalez

omments

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4

C6
c7

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

12 (13U) WFC Celtic

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

011 Liam McGrail

012 Gabriel Mendoza

013 Hafs Jouad

014 Rook Mertz

015 Jackson Hellinger

016 Dylan Dumont

017 William Yentsch

020 David Spadea

022 Brandon McDonald

024 Saharsh Kethireddy

027 Noah Land

003 Henry Darden

031 Maxwell Sourisak

005 Gowtham Hari Prathap

051 Andrew Fitzpatrick

007 Ahmad Janajra

071 Zachary Maxwell

008 Noel Gebrehanna

080 Gavin Peters

009 Isayu Banerjee

094 Praneeth Harish

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




